10

11

12

13 .

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Case 2:00-x-00005-DPH  Document 430 Filed 08/02/2006 Page 1 of 1

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF MICHIGAN
SOUTHERN DIVISION
IN RE:
DOW CORNING COREORATION, Case No. 00-00005
SETTLEMENT FACILITY MATTERS, S -n

anw
i

MOTION RE SETTLEMENT FACILITY CRITERIA™ 11
R
PROCEEDINGS held before the Honorable DENIZE PAGE
BOOD, US District Judge, 231 W. Lafayette Street, 237

Theodore Levin Building, Detroit, Michigan on Tuesday, June

20, 2006,
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